
Spenard	Community	Council	
Spenard	Recreation	Center	

2020	West	48th	Ave	
June	1,	2016	

7-9	pm	
*All	times	approximate	

6:30	pm		 Room	Set	Up,	Coffee/Cookies		

7:00	pm			 Introductions	and	brief	community	announcements	(1	minute	per	person)	
Approval	of	Agenda	and	Minutes	from	May	4th	meeting	
	

7:15	pm		 School	Board	
	
Airport	
	 John	Johansen-Planning	Director,	Anchorage	Airport	

	 	
Assembly	

Eric	Croft	
Tim	Steele	

	
Legislative	reports	

	 	 	 Rep.	Chris	Tuck	representative.chris.tuck@akleg.gov	
	 	 	 Rep.	Harriet	Drummond	representative.harriet.drummond@akleg.gov	
	 	 	 Rep.	Matt	Claman	representative.matt.claman@akleg.gov	
	 	 	 Sen.	Berta	Gardner	senator.berta.gardner@akleg.gov	
	 	 	 Sen.	Lesil	McGuire	senator.lesil.mcguire@akleg.gov	
	 	 	 Sen.	Mia	Costello	senator.mia.costello@akleg.gov	
	
7:45	pm	 Old	Business	 	

Northwood	at	the	Park	rezone	request,	Planning	and	Zoning	Commission	hearing		
June	6th,	6:30	Loussac	Library	
	

8:00	pm	 New	Business—Presentations/Discussion:	

	 	 	 Spenard	Corridor	Strategic	Plan-Thede	Tobish,	Senior	Planner		 	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Joni	Wilm,	AMATS	

	 	 	 Sara	Williams,	Midnight	Greenery	(prospective	cannabis	business	3826	Spenard	Rd.)	

Spenard	Community	Council	Executive	Committee:	
Jedediah	Smith,	chair:	spenardcc@gmail.com	(907)	978-4318	

Jay	Stange,	vice-chair:	jaystange@gmail.com	
Peggy	Auth,	treasurer:	authrm@gci.net	

Irene	Persson-Gamble,	secretary:	Irene12851@hotmail.com	
Jason	Bergerson,	auditor:		bergerson.jason@gmail.com	

Tom	McGrath,	auditor:	tommcgrath@gci.net	


